
Referi: Julio Cavero (Per)
Seed Family Name First name Nationality SF F W

1 1 CRUZ Cesar ESA

CRUZ
2 PUMPO Abrahan HON 63 64

CRUZ
3 LOPEZ Carlos HON 61 60

LOPEZ
4 3 AMAYA Rodrigo HON 76 (1) 64

CRUZ
5 4 NIEHORSTER Hans HON 61 60

NIEHORSTER
6 MEJIA Javier ESA 67 (8) 64 61

NIEHORSTER
7 RIVERA Diego HON 36 76 (3) 63

COLOMA
8 2 COLOMA CESAR HON 61 64

HONDURAS BOWL COTECC U14 BOYS 

Referi: Julio Cavero (Per)
Seed Family Name First name Nationality SF F W

1 1 SOLIS Carlos HON

SOLIS C.
2 BYE

SOLIS
3 BUESO Sebastian HON 41 42

APARICIO
4 3 APARICIO Dewey HON 41 24 10-8

SOLIS
5 4 VALLE Luis HON 41 54 (4)

VALLE L.
6 BYE

RODRIGUEZ
7 BYE 40 42

RODRIGUEZ S.
8 2 RODRIGUEZ Sebastian HON
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Referi: Julio Cavero (Per)
Seed Family Name First name Nationality SF F W

1 1 GARCIA Fiorella HON

GARCIA
2 SUCROVICH Alyssa HON 62 61

GARCIA
3 SUAREZ Maria Jose HON 62 63

APARICIO
4 3 APARICIO Victoria HON 76 (4) 63

BANEGAS
5 4 UGARTE Valentina ECU 62 62

BANEGAS
6 BANEGAS Ana HON 76 (1) 57 63

BANEGAS
7 HIRSH Camila HON 62 64

SANTOS
8 2 SANTOS Raquel ESA 64 63
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G P T G P T G P T

1 Adriana NAVARRO HON 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 5 3 4 0 3 0 100% 6 0 100,00% 25 8 51,52% 1

2 Rocio LOPEZ HON 0 4 1 4 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 0 2 1 33% 4 2 33,33% 17 13 13,33% 2

3 Isabella JUAREZ HON 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 5 3 1 2 -33% 2 4 -33,33% 17 21 -10,53% 3

4 Fernanda SOLIS HON 3 5 0 4 1 4 0 4 2 4 3 5 0 3 -100% 0 6 -100,00% 9 26 -48,57% 4

GIRLS CONS

LUGAR

HONDURAS BOWL COTECC U14
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Referi: Julio Cavero (Per)
Seed Family Name First name Nationality SF F W

CRUZ Cesar ESA
1 1 NIEHORSTER Hans HON

CRUZ C.
NIEHORSTER H.

2 BYE

LOPEZ Carlos HON CRUZ/NIEHORSTER
3 PUMPO Abrahan HON 64 61

RIVERA Diego HON LOPEZ/PUMPO
4 SOLIS Carlos HON 75 75

BUESO Sebastian HON CRUZ/NIEHORSTER
5 RODRIGUEZ Sebastian HON 63 63

AMAYA Rodrigo HON AMAYA/VALLE
6 VALLE Luis HON 76 (4) 64

COLOMA/MEJIA
7 BYE 64 60

COLOMA C.
COLOMA Cesar HON MEJIA J.

8 2 MEJIA Javier ESA
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Referi: Julio Cavero (Per)
Seed Family Name First name Nationality SF F W

SANTOS Raquel ESA
1 1 UGARTE Valentina ECU

SANTOS R.
UGARTE V.

2 BYE

LOPEZ Rocio HON JUAREZ/SUAREZ
3 SUCROVICH Alyssa HON 64 75

JUAREZ Isabella HON JUAREZ/SUAREZ
4 SUAREZ Maria Jose HON 60 26 11-9

APARICIO Victoria HON BANEGAS/GARCIA
5 SOLIS Fernanda HON 63 62

HIRSH Camila HON APARICIO/SOLIS
6 NAVARRO Adriana HON 62 63

BANEGAS/GARCIA
7 BYE 62 16 10-4

BANEGAS A.
BANEGAS Ana Lia HON GARCIA F.

8 2 GARCIA Fiorella HON
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